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£2.60 School Meals Menu                                                                              

Monday 7th November 

Breaded Fish Goujons 

Mashed Potatoes & Peas/Sweetcorn 

Flakemeal  Biscuit& Milk 

Tuesday 8th November 

Spaghetti Bolognaise 

Crusty Bread, Tossed salad 

Chocolate Sponge &  Custard 

Wednesday 9th November 

Breast of Chicken Curry 

Boiled Rice, Garden Peas & Naan Bread 

Melon, Cheese & crackers 

Thursday 10th November 
Roast Pork with gravy 

Oven Dry Roast  & Mashed Potatoes , 

Cauliflower Cheese, Brussel Sprouts 

Fresh Fruit & Yogurt 

Friday 11th November 

Breaded Chicken Bites 

Beans, Chips or Baked Potato, Coleslaw 

Jelly, Ice cream & Fresh Fruit 

 

 

 

Monday 7th November 

PSA Meeting @ 7pm—Please come 

along and join us. 

 

Thursday 10th—Friday 11th Nov. 

Primary 6 Residential trip to Green-

hill  

 

Saturday 12th November 

PPTC/GL Tests @10am 

 Monday 14th November 

Anti-Bullying Week begins - 

Odd Socks Day 

 

Thursday 17th November 

P2 Toytime with Nanny 

P6 Shared Education Day1 

 

Friday 18th November  

P6 Shared Education Day 2 

 

Saturday 19 November 

AQE Paper 1 @10 am 

 

Pupils from Belfast and Derry celebrate after 
winning awards for their engineering ideas.  

 

Teachers, parents and over 100 pupils came together at Lisnasharragh Primary 

School in Belfast yesterday as awards were handed out to the winners of a national 

engineering competition. 

Click on the link below and then go to  ‘Series 2 Episode 2’ of the ’If You 

Were An Engineer Podcast’ to listen to some of our talented engineers dis-

cuss their amazing designs. 

https://leadersaward.com/podcasts/ 

https://leadersaward.com/podcasts/


P4,5 and P6 Highly 

Commended      

winners 

Some of our incredible winners 

More of our amazing winners in each of their age groups. 


